
Manager & Estimates
Laura Viviani

+39 334 6045460
lviviani@arteria.it

Operations
Cristina Maerna

+39 335 6988408
cmaerna@arteria.it

Sabrina Zanolo
+39 347 9001505
szanolo@arteria.it

Turin Area Coordinator
Cristina Pereno

+39 335 5931103
cpereno@arteria.it

Manager & Estimates
Marco De Filippo

+39 335 6515268
mdefilippo@arteria.it

Operations
Francesca Mugnaini

+39 335 6515273
fmugnaini@arteria.it

Mauro De Rossi
+39 335 6987783
mderossi@arteria.it

Manager & Estimates
Maria Andrée Mondini

+39 335 7592325
mamondini@arteria.it

Operations
Camilla Lumini

clumini@arteria.it

MXP AIRPORT OFFICE
Operations & Supervisions

Chiara Ermoli
+39 335 8032689
cermoli@arteria.it

Alessandro Turco
+39 331 6848568
aturco@arteria.it

Director
Donatella Manzan

+39 349 7299301
dmanzan@arteria.it

Coordinator
Manuela Panarelli

+39 331 6128047
mpanarelli@arteria.it

Research & Development
Roberto Boddi

+39 335 1238537
robertoboddi@arteria.it

Director
Alessandro Piraino

+39 335 7372628
apiraino@arteria.it

Removal & Relocation
Maurizio Maggio

+39 337 963998
lts.relocation@arteria.it

Air Freight Coordinator
Jose Correia

+39 334 6122791
jcorreia@arteria.it

MILAN
Director
Saverio Monari

+39 334 6218879
smonari@arteria.it

Operation Manager
Laura Viviani

+39 334 6045460
lviviani@arteria.it

Operations

Debora Rizzuto
+39 335 7669547
drizzuto@arteria.it

Denise Pirovano
+39 338 5770864
dpirovano@arteria.it

Maria Giacinta Carlomagno
+39 347 9387865
mgcarlomagno@arteria.it

Estimates
Claudia Pilotti

+39 335 6988404
cpilotti@arteria.it

Turin Area Coordinator
Cristina Pereno

+39 335 5931103
cpereno@arteria.it

ROME
Director
Floriano Fornasier

+39 349 7298986
ffornasier@arteria.it

Operation Manager
Mariella Cannarozzo

+39 340 2519481
mcannarozzo@arteria.it

Operations

Maria Luisa Rosati
+39 335 6515272
mlrosati@arteria.it

Mara Liberati
+39 331 6335349
mliberati@arteria.it

Barbara Panduri
+39 338 5367369
bpanduri@arteria.it

Laura Compagno
+39 331 6438313
lcompagno@arteria.it

Estimates

Luca Parini
+39 335 7372627
lparini@arteria.it

Valentina Rosetta
vrosetta@arteria.it

FLORENCE
Director
Mara Martini

+39 335 5742852
mmartini@arteria.it

Estimates & Operation Manager
Matteo Boddi

+39 334 6874349
mboddi@arteria.it

Operations
Claudia Lotti

+39 334 6584319
clotti@arteria.it

Valentina Favero
vfavero@arteria.it

Sara De Tullio
sdetullio@arteria.it

Paola Perini
pperini@arteria.it

VENICE
Director
Carlo Alberto Manzan

+39 340 3457141
cmanzan@sattis.it

Operations
Arianna Marchiori

+39 335 7837391
amarchiori@sattis.it

Gabriele Favaretto
+39 335 7837392
gfavaretto@sattis.it

Aurora Minati
+39 347 7118653
aminati@sattis.it

Elisabetta Stevanato
+39 366 6049356
estevanato@sattis.it

Estimates
Cristiana Donadel

+39 349 6808421
cdonadel@sattis.it 

Estimates & Operations
Cristiana Donadel

+39 349 6808421 
cdonadel@sattis.it

Operations

Elisabetta Stevanato
+39 366 6049356
estevanato@sattis.it

L’arte viaggia con noi
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MILAN
Via Como, 6
20063 Cernusco S/N (MI)
Ph.: +39 02 9244231
Fax: +39 02 92101837
milano@arteria.it

VENICE
Santa Croce, 310
30135 Venezia
Ph.: +39 041 5299111
Fax: +39 041 5299112
venezia@arteria.it

ROME
Via Ignazio Pettinengo, 72
00159 Roma
Ph.: +39 06 4394700
Fax: +39 06 4394600
roma@arteria.it

FLORENCE
Via Luigi Longo, 12
50019 Sesto Fiorentino (FI)
Ph.: +39 055 722611
Fax: +39 055 72261309
firenze@arteria.it

TURIN
Corso Giulio Cesare,
424 int. 51/22
10156 Torino
Ph.: +39 011 5578669
Fax: +39 011 5185400
torino@arteria.it

MALPENSA
Cargo City 1 - Building D

Malpensa Airport
Ph.: +39 02 74867117

Fax: +39 02 74867118
malpensa@arteria.it

President
   Alvise di Canossa
   adc@arteria.it

Vice President
   Danilo Maitti
   +39 335 6022997
   dmaitti@arteria.it

Managing Director
   Antonio Addari
   +39 335 6053976
   aaddari@arteria.it

Director of Administration
   Roberto Navarra
   +39 335 1720783
   rnavarra@arteria.it
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Milan, Rome, Florence, Venice, Turin, Malpensa
www.arteria.it

http://www.arteria.it


OUR COMPANY 
Arterìa is the leading Italian company in the transportation, packing, handling, and installation of fine arts. It works 

across Italy, with operational branches and warehouses in Milan, Rome, Florence, Venice, Turin, and Malpensa. 
Founded in 2000 from the merger of the 4 most important Italian fine art shipping companies, Arterìa created a 

“company system” that combines professionalism, investment, training, research, and new technology in order to 
guarantee the protection of works of art and valuable goods both in transit and in storage. 

  
  

OUR PEOPLE 
Behind every project, every move, every shipment, and every installation there is an Arterìa professional. We have a 
team of 100 people who take on the challenge of creating a special relationship with clients, guaranteeing that every 

service entrusted to Arterìa is always carried out with the utmost care, safety, and security. 

www.arteria.it

http://www.arteria.it


OUR DIVISIONS AND SERVICES

GALLERIE E COLLEZIONISTI  

MUSEUM 

SAFE_TECH  SPECIAL CARGO  

Care, Safety and Priority

WE
FLY

Museums and Exhibitions services: 
Packing, handling, transport, shipping, installation

Art Logistics Services dedicated to Galleries, 
Auction Houses, Artists, Dealers, Collectors

Frames and Vitrines Production. Microclimate 
controlled display cases. Conservation technologies

Airfreight & Sea-freight International Forwarding. 
Airport services and supervisions 

Logistics for private individuals. 
Valuables Transport & Shipping. Removals & Relocations

REMOVAL!e!RELOCATION!
TRASLOCHI PRIVATI  

LOGISTICA per i PRIVATI   

Collecting, receiving and warehouse handling, 
Order management with barcode



750 square meters of 
laboratories dedicated to the 
production of anti-shock and 
insulated protective packaging, 
frames and display cases

450 square meters dedicated to 
the safe overnight stop of trucks 
in transit

1250 square meters of offices 
and operations coordination 
rooms

30 vehicles with temperature 
control, air suspension, GPS 
monitoring, set up for the 
transport of works of art and 
valuables

6 branches including offices and 
warehouse in Milan, Rome, 
Florence, Venice, Turin and 
Malpensa Airport

96 permanent employees covering 
all operations management and 
technical functions: Operations 
coordinators, packers, art 
handlers, drivers.

12500 square meters of 
warehouses and depots equipped 
with the most advanced security 
systems

1350 square meters of vault 
deposits with microclimate control

OUR NUMBERS



MUSEUM 

Museum & Exhibition Services 
Crate construction & Packing  

Transportation & Shipping 
Handling & Installation 

Customs & Fine Art Formalities 
Specialised agents worldwide 

Storage & Warehousing



GALLERIE E COLLEZIONISTI  

Art Logistics Services for Galleries, 
Auction Houses,  

Artists, Dealers, Collectors 
Import & Export Formalities 

Fine Art Licences & Formalities



SAFE_TECH  

Standard & Conservative Frames 
Vitrines Design & Production  

Microclimate controlled frames & display cases 
Microclimatic monitoring 

Real-time tracking 
Conservation technologies 

Condition report

 

www.arteriasafetech.it

http://www.arteria.it
http://www.arteriasafetech.it


REMOVAL!e!RELOCATION!
TRASLOCHI PRIVATI  

  

Arterìa My Moving is our division dedicated to 
domestic and international movings for 

companies and individuals. 

• Technical inspections , packing, transport, shipping. 
• Export and import customs formalities 
• Unpacking and installation of furnitures 
• Storage 
• Insurance 
• Coordination

www.arteriamymoving.it

http://www.arteriamymoving.it
http://www.arteriamymoving.it


LOGISTICA per i PRIVATI   

With the experience gained in many years of activity in the field of logistics for 
the art, Arterìa My Logistic has developed a range of services to better manage 
your needs for logistics and storage of valuable assets in absolute safety, 
confidentiality. and simplicity

Artworks, collection cars, design furnitures, jewels,  
boats, valuables

your whole world,  
one company

Safety    

Confidentiality

Technology

Quality 

Care         
Specialization

Personal Consultant

Domestic and international  
transport and shipping 

Domestic and international moving

Specialized packing for transport and storage

Handling and installation for works of art  
and furnitures

Consultancy for display and conservation of 
artworks and valuables

Design and manufacturing of climate controlled 
and armored display cases 

Production of tailor made and conservative frames

Import and export customs formalities

Domestic and international transportation of  historic, 
collectible and valuable cars

Transportation of regatta and pleasure boats

Insurance coverage and consulting

Storage and warehousing

Your World   

Regulated
Cargo
Agent



SPECIAL CARGO  

Care, Safety and Priority

WE
FLY

Airfreight & Sea-freight shipping 
International Forwarding 

Valuable goods, collection cars 
Worldwide network 

Airport services and airport handling 
 and tarmac supervisions 

Regulated
Cargo
Agent



New Logistic branch 
at Malpensa Airport
WTC Malpensa Airport - Building A 
Via del Gregge 100 
21015 Lonate Pozzolo (VA) 
Ph.: +39 0331 1260148 
Fax: +39 0331 1260149 
E-mail: malpensa@arteria.it

STRATEGICALLY LOCATED NEXT TO MALPENSA APT
45 minutes from Milan and connected to A4 and A8 motorways

• 1700 sqm warehouse 
• 400 sqm offices 
• 500 sqm fenced external area 
• 4 loading docks 
• 1 ramp to access the warehouse 
• 1 platform with roller for pallet handling 
• High performance alarm and intrusion detection system

mailto:malpensa@arteria.iy


OUR BRANCHES AND OFFICES


